
Final rankings - 35 spieler (1 / 1)

Austria - Fooscats Austrian Tour I.
- Offenes Einzel (Garlando) -

Rank. Player

1 Benjamin WILLFORT (AUT)

2 Andreas BREUER (AUT)

3 Lukas MAYERHOFER (AUT)

4 Roman GROISS (AUT)

5 Stefan BURMETLER (AUT)

5 Dalibor SUVAJAC (AUT)

7 Oliver GRUENBERGER (AUT)

7 Sebastian WIESINGER (AUT)

9 Ahmad AL-ZOUBI (AUT)

9 Laurin BREUER (AUT)

9 Philipp MAYERHOFER (AUT)

9 Christian FRANK (AUT)

13 Dominique WETTER (AUT)

13 Thomas SCHWARZINGER (AUT)

13 Ferit SCHEINECKER (AUT)

13 Alexander STINGEDER (AUT)

17 Andreas MARINKOVITS (AUT)

17 Kevin ZETTELBAUER (AUT)

17 Federico TESO (AUT)

17 Christian LÖFFLER (AUT)

17 Norman WASER (AUT)

17 Sebastian BERTL (AUT)

17 Daniel MOSER (AUT)

17 Robert KICKINGER (AUT)

25 Mario KÄFER (AUT)

25 Michael DREXLER (AUT)

25 Stefan SPEHN (AUT)

25 Mario WILDAM (AUT)

25 Marcel DUDEK (AUT)

25 Katrin BAUER (AUT)

25 Victoria LENK (AUT)

25 Sabrina ASTLEITNER (AUT)

33 Mario KIEMAYER (AUT)

33 Wolfgang KANTAS (AUT)

33 Judith SPIELAUER (AUT)



Final rankings - 23 teams (1 / 1)

Austria - Fooscats Austrian Tour I.
- Offenes Doppel (Garlando) -

Rank. Team

1 Lukas MAYERHOFER (AUT) - Benjamin WILLFORT (AUT)

2 Dalibor SUVAJAC (AUT) - Antonio SCHAFFER (AUT)

3 Horst WINKELMANN (AUT) - Philipp MAYERHOFER (AUT)

4 Benedikt KLOCKER (AUT) - Florian NEUHOLD (AUT)

5 Daniel MOSER (AUT) - Christian LÖFFLER (AUT)

5 Kevin ZETTELBAUER (AUT) - Sebastian WIESINGER (AUT)

7 Laurin BREUER (AUT) - Andreas BREUER (AUT)

7 Roman GROISS (AUT) - Thomas SCHWARZINGER (AUT)

9 Oliver GRUENBERGER (AUT) - Judith SPIELAUER (AUT)

9 Mario WILDAM (AUT) - Robert KICKINGER (AUT)

9 Sabrina ASTLEITNER (AUT) - Verena ROHRER (DEU)

9 Stefan BURMETLER (AUT) - Thomas WAGNER (AUT)

13 Mario KÄFER (AUT) - Andreas MARINKOVITS (AUT)

13 Ferit SCHEINECKER (AUT) - Federico TESO (AUT)

13 Manuel LUGER (AUT) - Mario KIEMAYER (AUT)

13 Christian FRANK (AUT) - Sebastian BERTL (AUT)

17 Ahmad AL-ZOUBI (AUT) - Norman WASER (AUT)

17 Thomas VUCKOVIC (AUT) - Dominique WETTER (AUT)

17 Wolfgang KANTAS (AUT) - Anton SCHÖN (AUT)

17 Victoria LENK (AUT) - Katrin BAUER (AUT)

17 Marcel DUDEK (AUT) - Alexander STINGEDER (AUT)

17 Dominik WOTTKE (AUT) - René AFFENGRUBER (AUT)

17 Stefan SPEHN (AUT) - Michael DREXLER (AUT)



Final rankings - 6 teams (1 / 1)

Austria - Fooscats Austrian Tour I.
- Multitable D.Y.P. (Garlando) -

Rank. Team

1 Manuel LUGER (AUT) - Valentin MÄHNER (AUT)

2 Norman WASER (AUT) - Mario KIEMAYER (AUT)

3 Mohamad MAIKARI (SYR) - Mario KÄFER (AUT)

4 Sebastian BERTL (AUT) - Stefan SPEHN (AUT)

5 Victoria LENK (AUT) - Thomas VUCKOVIC (AUT)

5 Katrin BAUER (AUT) - Andreas MARINKOVITS (AUT)


